
Information

Description:Galvolume & Polycarbonate sheets
Bid invitation number:6300030434

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 18.12.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 18.12.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 26.11.2019 05:12:25

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Scheduled Delivery supply is within 15 days from the date of release of order
Attachments:

MSMe certificate

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8700430035 0.5MM THICK
GALVOLUME SHEET: 3.3
X 1.1 M

 00:00:00 581.000  M2

Item long text:
0.5MM Thick GALVOLUME Sheet of Standard Size: 3.3 MTR X 1.1 MTR i.e., 3.63 Sq.Mtr per Sheet. Firm
should quote in Sq.Mtr only.

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:Galvolume & Polycarbonate sheets
Bid invitation number:6300030434

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 8700430045 0.5MM THICK PLAIN
GALVOLUME SHEET
RIDGES

 00:00:00 20.000  M

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

3 8700460275 2MM THICK
POLYCARBONATE
SHEET: 3 X 1.1 M

 00:00:00 33.000  M2

Item long text:
2MM Thick POLYCARBONATE Sheet of Standard Size: 3.0 MTR X 1.10 MTR i.e., 3.3 Sq.Mtr per Sheet. Firm
should quote in Sq.Mtr only.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %


